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High Schools in Alabama within a 250 mile radius of Middle Tennessee State University

CEEB High School Name City Zip Code ‘ CEEB High School Name City Zip Code ‘
010395 A H Parker High School Birmingham 35204 012560 B B Comer Memorial School Sylacauga 35150
012001 Abundant Life School Northport 35476 012051 Ballard Christian School Auburn 36830
012751 Acts Academy Valley 36854 012050 Beauregard High School Opelika 36804
010010 Addison High School Addison 35540 012343 Belgreen High School Russellville 35653
010017 Akron High School Akron 35441 010035 Benjamin Russell High School Alexander City = 35010
011869 Alabama Christian Academy Montgomery | 36109 010300 Berry High School Berry 35546
012579 Alabama School For The Blind Talladega 35161 010306 Bessemer Academy Bessemer 35022
012581 Alabama School For The Deaf Talladega 35161 010784 Beth Haven Christian Academy Crossville 35962
010326 Alabama School Of Fine Arts Birmingham 35203 011389 Bethel Baptist School Hartselle 35640
010418 Alabama Youth Ser Chlkvlle Cam | Birmingham 35220 012428 Bethel Church School Selma 36701
012510  Albert P Brewer High School Somerville 35670 011503 Bethlehem Baptist Church Sch Hazel Green 35750
010025 Albertville High School Albertville 35950 010445 Beulah High School Valley 36854
010055 Alexandria High School Alexandria 36250 010630 Bibb County High School Centreville 35042
010060 Aliceville High School Aliceville 35442 012114 Bible Methodist Christian Sch Pell City 35125
012625 Amelia L Johnson High School Thomaston 36783 012204 Bible Missionary Academy Pleasant 35127
012679  American Christian Academy Tuscaloosa 35404 Grove

010110 Anniston High School TR 36207 012588 Bibleway Christian Academy Talladega 35160
012038 Appalachian High School Oneonta 35121 010325 Billingsley School Billingsley 36006
010129 Arab Christian Academy Arab 35016 010465 Eeralalibusaits Boaz 35957
010130 Arab High School Arab 35016 011697 Bob Jones High School Madison 35758
010132 Ardmore High School Ardmore 35739 012710 Booker T Washington Hs Tuskegee 36083
010027 Asbury High School Albertville 35951 011874 Booker T Washington Magnet Hs |~ Montgomery | 36104
010165 Ashville High School Ashville 35953 010322 Brentwood Christian Academy Bessemer 35020
010170 Athens Bible School Athens 35611 011877 grsewbaker Technology Magnet Montgomery | 36116
010175 Athens High School Athens 35611 010332 Briarwood Christian Hs Birmingham 35242
010220 | Auburn High School Auburn 36830 010525  Brilliant High School Brilliant 35548
010856 Austin High School Decatur 35601 011336  Brindlee Mountain High School Guntersville 35976
012218  Autauga Academy Prattville 36067 011456  Brooklane Baptist Academy Hueytown 35023

010235 Autaugaville High School Autaugaville 36003 011568 Brooks High School Killen 35645
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010530 Brookwood High School Brookwood 35444 010333 Centerpoint Christian School Center Point 35215
011980 Buckhorn High School New Market 35761 012427 Central Christian Academy Selma 36701
012730 Bullock County High School Union Springs | 36089 012690 Central High School Tuscaloosa 35401
012243 Burnwell Christian Academy Quinton 35130 012135 Central High School Phenix City 36870
010363 Cahaba School Hoover 35244 011410 Central High School Hayneville 36040
010637 Cahawaba Christian Academy Centreville 35042 011120 Central High School Florence 35633
010555 Calera High School Calera 35040 012330 Central High School Coosa Cnty ~ Rockford 35136
010560 Calhoun High School Letohatchee 36047 010344 Central Park Christian School Birmingham 35208
010758 Calvary At Home Christian Sch Bessemer 35023 011571 Chambers Academy Lafayette 36862
011481 Calvary Baptist Academy Huntsville 35806 011761 Chapman Christian Academy Millbrook 36054
012592 Calvary Baptist School Tallassee 36078 012344 Charity Chapel Christian Acad Tuscumbia 35674
011479 Calvary Bible Christian School Huntsville 35802 012670 Charles Henderson High School Troy 36081
011881 Calvary Christian Academy Montgomery 36116 010648 Chelsea High School Chelsea 35043
010166 Calvary Christian Academy Springyille 35146 010620 Cherokee County High School Centre 35960
010971 Calvary Christian School Birmingham 35224 010655 Cherokee High School Cherokee 35616
011114 Calvary Fellowship School Florence 35630 010660 Childersburg High School Childersburg 35044
011709 Canaan Land Christian Academy | Marbury 36051 011548 Chilton Christian Academy Jemison 35085
011872 Canterbury High School Montgomery 36106 010675 Chilton County High School Clanton 35045
012681 Capitol School Tuscaloosa 35401 010226 Christian Fellowship School Loachapoka 36865
010587 Carbon Hill Christian Academy Carbon Hill 35549 011941 Christian Spirit School Moundville 35474
010585 Carbon Hill City High School Carbon Hill 35549 011878 Churchill Academy Montgomery 36117
010338 Carol W Hayes High School Birmingham 35222 010155 Clay County High School Ashland 36251
010595 Carrollton High School Carrollton 35447 010689 Clay-Chalkville High School Pinson 35126
011885 Carver Senior High School Montgomery 36108 011430 Cleburne County High School Heflin 36264
010729 Cathedral Christian Academy Coker 35452 010180 Clements High School Athens 35611
010342 Cathedral Christian School Center Point 35215 010695 Cleveland High School Cleveland 35049
011483 Catholic High School Huntsville 35805 011615 Colbert County High School Leighton 35646
010610 Cedar Bluff High School Cedar Bluff 35959 012693 Colbert Heights High School Tuscumbia 35674

010348 Center Point High School Center Point 35215 010490 Cold Springs High School Bremen 35033
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010730 Collinsville High School Collinsville 35961 010875 Demopolis High School Demopolis 36732
011501 Columbia High School Huntsville 35806 012695 Deshler High School Tuscumbia 35674
012401 Columbus Girls Sch Excellence Seale 36875 010109 Donoho School Anniston 36207
012722 Conecuh Springs Christian Sch Union Springs 36089 010900 Dora High School Dora 35062
011902 Cool Schools Of Alabama Montgomery 36111 010925 Douglas High School Douglas 35964
011899 Cool Schools Of Alabama Montgomery 36111 012578 E H Gentry Technical Facility Talladega 35161
011186 Coosa Christian School Gadsden 35904 012182 East Lake United Meth Ch Acad Pinson 35126
011377 Coosa Valley Academy Harpersville 35078 012659 East Lawrence High School Trinity 35673
010760 Cordova High School Cordova 35550 010185 East Limestone High School Athens 35613
012795 Corner High School Warrior 35180 012221 East Memorial Christian Acad Prattville 36066
010117 Cornerstone Christian Academy  Anniston 36207 012054 Eastwood Christian School Opelika 36804
010858 Cornerstone Christian School Decatur 35603 011889 Eastwood Christian School Montgomery | 36106
010751 Cornerstone Christian School Columbiana 35051 010963 Edgewood Academy Elmore 36025
011873 Covenant Academy Montgomery 36109 010580 Edward Bell High School Camp Hill 36850
011453 Covenant Academy Scottsboro 35768 010955 Elkmont High School Elkmont 35620
011478 Covenant Christian Academy Huntsville 35803 010940 Elmore County High School Eclectic 36024
012673 Covenant Christian High School Troy 36081 011722 Emerald Mountain Christian Sch ~ Wetumpka 36093
012696 Covenant Christian School Tuscumbia 35674 010020 Emma Sansom High School Gadsden 35904
010221 Covenant Presbytrian Chrstn Sc Auburn 36830 010350 Ensley High School Birmingham 35218
011846 Crossroads Christian School Moody 35004 010210 Etowah High School Attalla 35954
010785 Crossville High School Crossville 35962 011893 Evangel Christian Academy Montgomery 36106
010795 Cullman High School Cullman 35055 010026 Evangel Christian School Alabaster 35007
011535 Curry High School Jasper 35503 011693 Excalibur Christian School Madison 35758
010820 Dadeville High School Dadeville 36853 011898 Exploratorium Academy Inc Montgomery | 36117
012200 Dallas County High School Plantersville 36758 011055 Fairfield High School Fairfield 35064
010830 Danville High School Danville 35619 010800 Fairview High School Cullman 35058
010861 Decatur Heritage Chrstn Acad Decatur 35601 010014 Faith Christian Academy Athens 35611
010860 Decatur High School Decatur 35601 012142 Faith Christian Academy Phenix City 36867

011454 Deeper Life Academy Hueytown 35023 011928 Faith Christian Academy Moulton 35650
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010124 Faith Christian High School Anniston 36207 011857 Glad Tidings Christian School Montevallo 35115
011482 Faith Covenant Academy Huntsville 35807 010359 Glen Iris Baptist School Birmingham 35205
011127 Faith Tabernacle Academy Florence 35634 011240 Glencoe High School Glencoe 35905
011070 Falkville High School Falkville 35622 012137 Glenwood School Smiths Sta 36877
011075 Fayette County High School Fayette 35555 010351 Glorland Christian Academy Birmingham 35214
012567 Fayetteville High School Sylacauga 35151 010313 Gods Church Christian Academy | Bessemer 35020
010156 First Assembly Chrstn School Ashland 36251 010802 Good Hope High School Cullman 35057
012056 First Baptist Opelika Chr Sch Opelika 36801 010362 Good Samaritan Christian Sch Center Point 35215
011095 Five Points High School Five Points 36855 011255 Gordo High School Gordo 35466
010309 Flint Hill Christian School Bessemer 35022 011270 Goshen High School Goshen 36035
011119 Florence Christian Academy Florence 35630 012828 Grace Baptist Academy Wetumpka 36092
011126 Florence High School Florence 35630 011861 Grace Christian Academy Montgomery | 36105
010372 Forest Park School Birmingham 35222 012348 Grace Covenant School Russellville 35653
011150 Fort Payne High School Fort Payne 35967 010371 Grace Temple Christian Academy | Center Point 35215
011887 Freedom Life Christian Academy = Montgomery | 36105 011884 Greater Macedonia Chrstn Acad Montgomery 36108
012222 Friendship Miss Bapt Chr Acad Prattville 36067 011015 Greene County High School Eutaw 35462
012385 Fultondale High School Birmingham 35217 011295 Greensboro High School Greensboro 36744
011180 Fyffe High School Fyffe 35971 011290 Greensboro Public School West Greensboro 36744
011204 Gadsden Christian School Gadsden 35904 011340 Guntersville High School Guntersville 35976
011195 Gadsden High School Gadsden 35901 010405 Gw Carver Hs Hith Prof Eng Tec  Birmingham 35207
010356 Gan Gan And Pa Pa Learn Res Ct = Birmingham 35217 011350 Hackleburg High School Hackleburg 35564
011208 Gardendale High School Gardendale 35071 011940 Hale County High School Moundville 35474
011457 Garywood Christian School Hueytown 35023 011354 Haleyville Center Of Tech Haleyville 35565
011197 Gaston High School Gadsden 35901 011355 Haleyville High School Haleyville 35565
011888 Gateway Academy Montgomery | 36116 011365 Hamilton High School Hamilton 35570
011210 Gaylesville High School Gaylesville 35973 011375 Hanceville High School Hanceville 35077
011235 Geraldine School Geraldine 35974 012310 Handley High School Roanoke 36274
011374 Gift Of Education Hanceville 35077 011390 Hartselle High School Hartselle 35640

010074 Glad Tidings Christian Academy = Altoona 35952 010312 Harvest Christian School Bessemer 35023
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012006 Harvest Christian Schools Northport 35476 011485 Huntsville High School Huntsville 35801
011920 Harvest Time Christian Academy  Moody 35004 011505 Ider High School Ider 35981
012650 Hatton High School Town Creek 35672 011440 Indian Springs School Indian Springs 35124
011400 Hayden High School Hayden 35079 011700 Isabella High School Maplesville 36750
011415 Hazel Green High School Hazel Green 35750 010450 J B Pennington High School Blountsville 35031
012655 Hazlewood High School Town Creek 35672 011469 J O Johnson High School Huntsville 35810
010364 Heritage Academy Vestavia 35216 011528 Jacksonville Christian Academy Jacksonville 36265
010222 Heritage Christian Academy Auburn 36831 011530  Jacksonville High School Jacksonville 36265
012675 Hewitt-Trussville High School Trussville 35173 010369 Jefferson Christian Academy Irondale 35210
011128 Higher Ground Christian Acad Florence 35633 011459 Jefferson County International Birmingham 35210
012685 Hillcrest High School Tuscaloosa 35405 011892 Jefferson Davis High School Montgomery 36111
011200 Hokes Bluff High School Hokes Bluff 35903 011550 Jemison High School Jemison 35085
011455 Holly Pond High School Holly Pond 35083 010761 Jericho Way Learning Center Cordova 35550
011460 Holt High School Tuscaloosa 35404 010311 Jess Lanier High School Bessemer 35022
010850 Holtville High School Deatsville 36022 010370  John Carroll Catholic Hs Birmingham 35209
010970 Holy Family High School Birmingham 35218 010880 John Essex High School Demopolis 36732
012691 Holy Spirit Catholic High Sch Tuscaloosa 35405 012433 John T Morgan Academy Selma 36701
012799 Homeland Christian School Gardendale 35071 011285 Kate Duncan Smith D A R School | Grant 35747
011464 Homewood High School Homewood 35209 012075 Keith Senior High School Orrville 36767
011461 Hooper Academy Hope Hull 36043 010864 King James Communctns Alt Sch  Decatur 35601
010328 Hoover High School Hoover 35244 010022 Kingwood Christian School Alabaster 35007
012589 Hope Academy Talladega 35160 011951 L B Wallace School Mount Meigs 36057
010021 Hope Christian School Pelham 35124 011585 Lafayette High School Lafayette 36862
010050 Horseshoe Bend School New Site 36256 010224 Lakeview Christian Homeschool ~ Auburn 36830
011085 Hubbertville High School Fayette 35555 012760 Lamar County High School Vernon 35592
011463 Hueytown High School Hueytown 35023 011896 Lamp Magnet High School Montgomery | 36108
010366 Huffman High School Birmingham 35215 011590 Lanett High School Lanett 36863
011883 Huntington Learning Center Montgomery 36106 012340 Lauderdale County High School Rogersville 35652

011484 Huntsville Christian Academy Huntsville 35806 010047 Laurel High School Alexander City 35010
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011929 Lawrence County Christian Sch Moulton 35650 011345 Madison County High School Gurley 35748
011930 Lawrence County High School Moulton 35650 011705 Maplesville High School Maplesville 36750
010681 Lecroy Career Technical Center Clanton 35045 010157 Maranatha Christian Academy Ashland 36251
011467 Lee High School Huntsville 35811 010378 Maranathan Academy Birmingham 35212
010223 Lee-Scott Academy Auburn 36830 011710 Marbury High School Marbury 36051
011600 Leeds High School Leeds 35094 011648 Marengo Academy Linden 36748
011630 Lexington High School Lexington 35648 010890 Marengo High School Dixons Mills 36736
011932 Liberty Christian Academy Moulton 35650 011718 Marion Academy Marion 36756
011328 Liberty Christian Academy Guin 35563 011330 Marion County Guin 35563
012587 Liberty Christian Academy Talladega 35160 011725 Marion High School Marion 36756
011694 Life Christian Academy Harvest 35749 011720 Marion Military Institute Marion 36756
011202 Lighthouse Christian Academy Gadsden 35904 011130 Mars Hill Bible School Florence 35630
011891 Lighthouse Christian Academy Montgomery 36116 011343 Marshall Tech School Guntersville 35976
010186 Limestone Cty Career/tech Ctr Athens 35611 011730 McAdory High School McCalla 35111
011635 Lincoln High School Lincoln 35096 010334 McCoy Center For Comm Service = Birmingham 35204
011645 Linden High School Linden 36748 012821 McCully Hill Christian School West Blocton | 35184
011655 Lineville High School Lineville 36266 012434 Meadowview Christian School Selma 36701
011201 Litchfield High School Gadsden 35903 010140 Meek High School Arley 35541
010683 Living Waters Christian School Clanton 35045 010781 Mellow Valley Christian Acad Cragford 36255
011665 Livingston High School Livingston 35470 011748 Midfield High School Midfield 35228
011671 Loachapoka High School Loachapoka 36865 010376 Minor Christian High School Birmingham 35224
012295 Locust Fork High School Locust Fork 35097 010375 Minor High School Adamsville 35005
011683 Lowndes Academy Lowndesboro = 36752 010379 Miracle Dlvrnce Tmpl Lrng Acad ~ Birmingham 35211
010583 Lyman Ward Military Academy Camp Hill 36850 011858 Montevallo High School Montevallo 35115
011695 Lynn High School Lynn 35575 011897 Montgomery Academy Montgomery | 36106
012703 Macon-East Montgomery Cecil 36013 011880 Montgomery Catholic Prep Schl Montgomery 36116

Academy 012255 Montgomery County High School | Ramer 36069
011468 Madison Academy Madison 35758 012112 Moody High School Moody 35004
011699 Madison Baptist Academy Madison 35758

011925 Mortimer Jordan High School Morris 35116
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011945

010187
010380
010346
010547
011960
011927
011494
011975
012811
011757
012671
011487
012535
011443
012686
012365
012013
010320
010382
010408
010919
012025
011470
012035
012251
010738
012041
012040

High School Name

Mount Hope High School
Mount Pisgah Baptist Academy
Mountain Brook High School
Mountain View Baptist School
Mountain View Christian Acad
Munford High School

Muscle Shoals High School
New Century Technology Hs
New Hope High School

New Hope School

New Life Christian Academy
New Life Christian Academy
North Alabama Friends School
North Jackson High School
North Sand Mountain Hs
Northridge High School
Northside High School
Notasulga High School

Oak Grove High School

Oak Mountain Classical School
Oak Mountain High School
Oakdale High School

Oakman High School
Oakwood Adventist Academy
Ohatchee High School

One Faith In All Chrstn Acad
One Sense Church School
Oneonta Christian Academy
Oneonta City School

City

Mount Hope

Athens
Mountain Brk
Birmingham
Bryant
Munford
Muscle Shoals
Huntsville
New Hope
Wedowee
Millbrook
Troy
Huntsville
Stevenson
Higdon
Tuscaloosa
Northport
Notasulga
Bessemer
Birmingham
Birmingham
Montgomery
Oakman
Huntsville
Ohatchee
Rainsville
Collinsville
Oneonta
Oneonta

Zip Code ‘

35651
35614
35223
35235
35958
36268
35661
35805
35760
36278
36054
36079
35801
35772
35979
35406
35475
36866
35023
35242
35242
36117
35579
35896
36271
35986
35961
35121
35121

CEEB

012055

012687
010778
012544
012086
012085
010435
012240
010475
010404
010406
012110
011242
010767
012529
012111
012115
012143
012150
010265
010598
012290
012160
010540
012672
012183
012185
012252

High School Name

Opelika High School

Open Door Christian School
Open Door Christian School
Out Of Fire Christian School
Oxford Christian School
Oxford High School

P D Jackson-Olin High School
Paint Rock Valley High School
Paramount High School
Parkway Christian Academy
Parkway Christian School
Parrish High School
Pathways Academy

Paul W Bryant High School
Pearl Lake Christian Academy
Pelham High School

Pell City High School

Phenix Christian School

Phil Campbell High School
Phillips High School

Pickens Academy

Pickens County High School
Piedmont High School

Pike County High School
Pike Liberal Arts School
Pinson Valley High School
Pisgah High School

Plainview High School

City
Opelika
Tuscaloosa
Courtland
Selma
Oxford
Oxford
Birmingham
Princeton
Boligee
Birmingham
Birmingham
Parrish
Glencoe
Cottondale
Springville
Pelham

Pell City
Phenix City
Phil Campbell
Bear Creek
Carrollton
Reform
Piedmont
Brundidge
Troy

Pinson
Pisgah
Rainsville

High Schools in Alabama within a 250 mile radius of Middle Tennessee State University

Zip Code ‘

36801
35406
35618
36701
36203
36203
35218
35766
35443
35215
35215
35580
35905
35453
35146
35124
35125
36868
35581
35543
35447
35481
36272
36010
36081
35126
35765
35986
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012208 Pleasant Grove Christian Acad Pleasant 35127 011696 Saint Peters Academy New Market 35761
Grove 010123 Saks High School Anniston 36206
012207 AteEREl e ) Seee glfjjznt 35127 011610 Sand Rock High School Sand Rock 35983
011534  Pleasant Valley High School Jacksonville 36265 010470 Sardis High School Boaz 35956
012219 Prattville Christian Academy Prattville 36066 012397 Scottsboro Christian Academy Scottsboro 35768
012220 Prattville High School Prattville 36067 012395 Scottsboro High School Scottsboro 35768
010862  Priceville High School Decatur 35603 012420 Section High School Section 35771
010775 R A Hubbard School Courtland 35618 012430 Selma High School Selma 36701
012250 Ragland High School Ragland 35131 010414 Shades Mountain Christian Sch Birmingham 35226
010355 Ramsay High School Birmingham 35205 010439 Shades Mountain Indep Church Hoover 35226
012265 Ranburne High School P e 36273 010415 Shades Valley High School Birmingham 35210
012810  Randolph County High School Wedowee 36278 012455 | Sheffield High School Sheffield 35660
011475  Randolph School Huntsville 35802 012484  Shelby Academy Montevallo SllE
012270 Red Bay High School Red Bay 35582 010750 Shelby County High School Columbiana 35051
012020 Reeltown High School Notasulga 36866 010755 Shelby County Sch Technology Columbiana 35051
010357 Restoration Academy Fairfield 35064 011136 Shoals Christian School Florence 35633
012740  Robert C Hatch High School Uniontown 36786 011910 Sidney Lanier High School Montgomery | 36104
011900  Robert E Lee High School Montgomery 36107 012396 Skyline High School Scottsboro 35768
011901 ] Montgomery 36109 012500 Smiths Station High School Smiths 36877
011135 Rogers High School Florence 35634 011770 South Lamar School Millport 35576
012400 Russell County High School o 36875 011276 South Montgomery County Acad = Grady 36036
012352 Russellville High School Russellville 35653 010324 Southcrest Christian School Bessemer 35022
011465 S R Butler High School Huntsville 35816 011297 Southern Academy Greensboro 36744
011149  Sacred Heart Catholic School Fort Mc 36205 012438 Southside High School Selma 36701
Clellan 011205 Southside High School Southside 35907
010806 Saint Bernard Prepartory Sch Cullman 35055 010381 Spain Park High School Vestavia Hls 35242
012030 Saint Clair County High School Odenville 35120 012648 Sparkman High School Harvest 35749
011904 Saint James School Montgomery 36116 010835 Speake High School Danville 35619

011905  Saint Jude High School Montgomery 36108 011698  Spiritlife Christian Academy Madison 35758
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012520 Spring Garden High School Spring Garden | 36275 010402 The Arlington School Birmingham 35205
010421 Spring Valley School Birmingham 35212 011260 Thomas W Martin High School Goodsprings 35560
012530 Springville High School Springyville 35146 012485 Thompson High School Alabaster 35007
010416 Springville Rd Cmty Church Sch Center Point 35215 012643 Thorsby High School Thorsby 35171
011597 Springwood School Lanett 36863 430257 Three Springs Jr/sr Hs Huntsville 35801
011758 Stanhope Elmore High School Millbrook 36054 010777 Three Springs Of Courtland Courtland 35618
012228 Stoney Point Christian Academy Prattville 36066 012662 Three Springs Private School Trenton 35774
011916 Success Unlimited Academy Montgomery 36117 012229 Tri-County Christian Academy Prattville 36067
012540 Sulligent High School Sulligent 35586 011489 Triana Village Baptist School Huntsville 35805
012547 Sumiton Christian School Sumiton 35148 012087 Trinity Christian Academy Oxford 36203
011754 Summit Christian Academy Millbrook 36054 011538 Trinity Christian Academy Jasper 35504
012853 Sumter Academy York 36925 012069 Trinity Christian School Opelika 36801
012855 Sumter County High School York 36925 011914 Trinity Presbyterian School Montgomery 36106
011970 Sunshine High School Newbern 36765 012688 Tuscaloosa Academy Tuscaloosa 35406
010455 Susan Moore High School Blountsville 35031 012689 Tuscaloosa Area Vocational Sch Tuscaloosa 35405
012550 Sweet Water High School Sweet Water 36782 010768 Tuscaloosa Christian School Cottondale 35453
012570 Sylacauga High School Sylacauga 35150 012005 Tuscaloosa County High School Northport 35475
012575 Sylvania High School Sylvania 35988 011491 Valley Fellowship Chrstn Acad Huntsville 35816
011207 Tabernacle Christian School Gardendale 35071 012752 Valley Head School Valley Head 35989
012583 Talladega County Central Hs Talladega 35160 011045 Valley High School Valley 36854
012585 Talladega High School Talladega 35160 010422 Valleydale Christian Academy Hoover 35244
012601 Tallassee Christian Academy Tallassee 36078 011502 Varied Abilities Sch & Tech Huntsville 35808
012600 Tallassee High School Tallassee 36078 012754 Verbena High School Verbena 36091
012605 Tanner High School Tanner 35671 012768 Vestavia Hills High School Vestavia Hills | 35216
012610 Tarrant High School Birmingham 35217 010051 Victory Baptist Academy Alexander City = 35010
011911 Taylor Road Academy Montgomery 36117 011759 Victory Baptist School Millbrook 36054
011598 Temple Christian School Valley 36854 011488 Victory Christian Academy Huntsville 35810
010866 Tennessee Valley Christian Sch Decatur 35601 012113 Victory Christian School Pell City 35125

010335 The Altamont School Birmingham 35222 010012 Victory Christian School Adamsville 35005
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012770 Vina High School Vina 35593 010920 Winston County High School Double 35553
012775 Vincent High School Vincent 35178 Springs

012781 Vinemont Christian Academy Vinemont 35179 010070 N8 [l e ] AR 35014
012782 Vinemont High School Vinemont 35179 012845 Woodland High School Woodland 36280
011466 Virgil I Grissom High School Huntsville 35802 010440 iegelEm) il Sers) Birmingham 35212
012785 Wadley High School Wadley 36276 012850 Woodville High School Woodville 35776
011540 Walker High School Jasper 35501 010442 Word Of Life Christian School Birmingham 35215
010125 Walter H Wellborn High School Anniston 36201

011017 Warrior Academy Eutaw 35462

012805 Waterloo High School Waterloo 35677

011021 Way Home Christian School Eva 35621

012807 Weaver High School Weaver 36277

010425 Wenonah High School Birmingham 35221

010873 West Alabama Prep School Demopolis 36732

012820 West Blocton High School West Blocton | 35184

010052 West End Christian Academy Alexander City 35010

012790 West End High School Walnut Grove = 35990

010430 West End High School Birmingham 35211

010960 West Limestone High School Lester 35647

012660 West Morgan High School Trinity 35673

010810 West Point High School Cullman 35057

011206 Westbrook Christian School Rainbow City 35906

011492 Westminster Christian Academy  Huntsville 35816

012835 Wetumpka High School Wetumpka 36092

012090 White Plains High School Anniston 36207

011493 Whitesburg Baptist Christian S Huntsville 35802

011138 Wilson High School Florence 35634

012840 Winfield City High School Winfield 35594



